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CONTACT

AMRUTHA MADHU
amru.sree.22@gmail.com

9207408939, 8590777192

VALATHUKIL ( H) AYYAPANCOIL P.O AYYAPANCOIL,
IDUKKI-685507 ,KERALA

11/08/2021 -
01/10/2021

20/03/2021 -
7/04/2021

14/02/2022 -
08/03/2022

23/04/2022 -
19/05/2022

2015

2017

2020

2022

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I
can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

CLARE NIVAS , Parappu
Field Work Internship

FORTUNATUS MENTAL HEALTH CENTRE , Kattappana
Field Work Internship

NAIRS HOSPITAL, ERANAKULAM
Field Work Internship

PALAKKAD INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, Walayar
Field Work Internship

ST MARYS HIGH SCHOOL, Marykulam
SSLC 
74%

ST MARYS HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, Marykulam
PLUS TWO 
84%

BCM COLLEGE, KOTTAYAM
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE ( FINANCE AND TAXATION) 
61%

SREE NARAYANA GURU COLLEGE, COIMBATORE
MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK 

Communication Skill

Leadership Skill

Empathetic Listener

Intercolleg Winner 2018 - Kabbadi

Intercolleg Participated 2017 - Shuttle Badminton

National Level 2nd Runner Up 2017 - Softball

National Level 5th Position 2016 - Softball

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

ACHIEVEMENTS &
AWARDS



Sports and Activities

English Malayalam

V.N Madhusoodanan

Sherly Madhu 

INTERESTS

LANGUAGES

FATHER

MOTHER


